HEALTH SURVEY, 2019

(population aged 15 years and over)

HOW IS YOUR HEALTH TODAY? ° o
SELF-REPORTED HEALTH STATUS
GOOD, VERY GOOD FAIR BAD, VERY BAD
19.4., 0.6
CHRONIC HEALTH PROBLEMS PHYSIQUE

@
15.8%

HIGH BLOOD
CHOLESTEROL LEVEL
ORTRIGLYCERIDES

19.6%

HYPERTENSION

12.5%

LOW BACK DISORDER

0.6% 8.0% 6.5% 162

THYROID DISEASE DIABETES MELLITUS ALLERGIES

ORAL HEALTH

adadadododadss

4

16.6%

A edadedodid AR = w05
74. 8% 6.9% 2.3% UNDERWEIGHT 0.4+

GOOD, VERY GOOD FAIR BAD, VERY BAD

MENTAL HEALTH

3.8

DEPRESSION
(1)
9.6
ANXIETY 69.5%  30.5%
DISORDERS WOMEN MEN

PHYSICAL AND SENSORY FUNCTIONAL LIMITATIONS

1.24

DEMENTIA OR
ALZHEIMER'S
DISEASE

LIMITATIONS LIMITATIONS
IN SEEING IN HEARING
(Use of glasses, (Use of hearing
contact lenses, etc.) aids, etc.)
IN-PATIENT HOSPITAL CARE
HOSPITALS/CLINICS
(public or private, over the last 12 months)
q 8.4
HOSPITALISATION
FOR AT LEAST ONE NIGHT

MOBILITY
PROBLEMS

Q!

13,

MEMORY DIFFICULTY IN
PROBLEMS CONCENTRATING
OUT-PATIENT CARE

(over the last 12 months)

“”o 50.0+

#  DENTIST/
P ORTHODONTIST

Lo 57.9:
,$ %

GENERAL PRACTITIONER/
PATHOLOGIST OR FAMILY DOCTOR

46.8-

v
K | DOCTOR OF ANOTHER SPECIALISATION
" OR SURGEON

£, 8.6v

PHYSIOTHERAPIST, KINESITHERAPIST,
] CHIROPRACTOR OR OSTEOPATHIST

MEDICAL ACTS - EXAMINATIONS

. iﬁﬂ 62 @538%

MEASURED MEASURED
THEIR BLOOD PRESSURE THEIR CHOLESTEROL LEVELS
(over the last 12 months) (over the last 12 months)

448% QIBZ% %E 41.3%

63 3%

MEASURED
THEIR BLOOD SUGAR
(over the last 12 months)

MAMMOGRAPHY CERVICAL SMEARTEST CLINICALOROTHER
(over the last 2 years) (over the last2 years) EXAMINATION FOR THE PROSTATE
(whenever)
WALKING TO GETTO
AND FROM PLACES

DONT’ WALK
o
s

VACCINATION AGAINST INFLUENZA
(in 2019)

earsaid 1| 94

jearsold || 0.0%

yearsold || 10.7%
yearsod || 13-4
Vea?g-(gg 26 . 8%
yearsold | 49:9%
years o 64.3:.

USE OF BICYCLE TO GETTO
AND FROM PLACES

v
o i 109
ssas| 15,

AT LEAST

10 MINUTES ‘ 1.2

DIETARY HABITS ALCOHOL CONSUMPTION FREQUENCY OF USE OF TOBACCO
e 224 )30 09 AND SIMILAR PRODUCTS*
213 8.9% EVERY DAY \%\% 4
5_9% DAILY “ nOCCASIONALLY
19.9% 2.4 e oy i
FRUIT CONSUMPTION VEGCE%EIL%PEEQAOJ\ o A WEEK 14.4% 2.6%
25-34 -
1.0% 2% 8.7 ‘ I e 43

35-44
years old

14.6% 12.3% 90/O/
1-2 DAYS
A WEEK
70.5% 81.6% 16.9.

34.0% 4.0%
45-54
years old
CONSUMPTION OF RED MEAT  CONSUMPTION OF POULTRY 1.3 DAYS 33.9% 4.6%
. 55-64
IN A MONTH years old -
- 275 30.2% 4.1%
4-6 TIMES Do 65-74
J ‘\j 132, i years old -
1-3TIMES 0 0
F LESS THAN 12 TIMES/YEAR - 19.0% 3.1%
LESSTHAN —— 75+
ONCE A WEEK years old
‘ NEVER 41.4-, 7.3%2.9%
=P *electronic cigarettes not included
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